37 1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  • Denotes Stock Items
Note: For "Big Foot Seismic" — Heavy-Duty Pallet Rack,
please contact customer service at 1-800-323-0082
Level Height Depth Width Starter Add-on Decking
2 96"
42"
96" 97SFB096042096• 97AFB096042096•
Front-to-Back
Supports
108" 97SFB108042096• 97AFB108042096•
120" 97SFB120042096• 97AFB120042096•
144" 97SFB144042096• 97AFB144042096•
96" 97SWD096042096• 97AWD096042096•
Wire Deck
108" 97SWD108042096• 97AWD108042096•
120" 97SWD120042096• 97AWD120042096•
144" 97SWD144042096• 97AWD144042096•
48"
96" 97SFB096048096• 97AFB096048096•
Front-to-Back
Supports
108" 97SFB108048096• 97AFB108048096•
120" 97SFB120048096• 97AFB120048096•
144" 97SFB144048096• 97AFB144048096•
96" 97SWD096048096• 97AWD096048096•
Wire Deck
108" 97SWD108048096• 97AWD108048096•
120" 97SWD120048096• 97AWD120048096•
144" 97SWD144048096• 97AWD144048096•
3 144"
42"
96" 97SFB096042144• 97AFB096042144•
Front-to-Back
Supports
108" 97SFB108042144• 97AFB108042144•
120" 97SFB120042144• 97AFB120042144•
144" 97SFB144042144• 97AFB144042144•
96" 97SWD096042144• 97AWD096042144•
Wire Deck
108" 97SWD108042144• 97AWD108042144•
120" 97SWD120042144• 97AWD120042144•
144" 97SWD144042144• 97AWD144042144•
48"
96" 97SFB096048144• 97AFB096048144•
Front-to-Back
Supports
108" 97SFB108048144• 97AFB108048144•
120" 97SFB120048144• 97AFB120048144•
144" 97SFB144048144• 97AFB144048144•
96" 97SWD096048144• 97AWD096048144•
Wire Deck
108" 97SWD108048144• 97AWD108048144•
120" 97SWD120048144• 97AWD120048144•
144" 97SWD144048144• 97AWD144048144•
Starters include two uprights, Add-ons include one upright.
PALLET RACK STARTER AND ADD-ON UNITS
To help take the hassle out of ordering Pallet Rack please select a starter or add-on unit.
Each unit is available as either 96" height or 144" height. 96" height units have two medium-duty beam levels.

Duty
Clear
Span
Capacity
per pair
Beam-Face
Height
Cat. No.
Medium
96" 5,200 lbs. 4.1" SON96•
108" 6,320 lbs. 4.65" SON108•
120" 6,140 lbs. 5" SON120•
144" 6,790 lbs. 6" SON144•
Heavy
96" 8,330 lbs. 5" SOS96•
108" 9,940 lbs. 6" SOS108•
120" 8,920 lbs. 6" SOS120•
144" 9,370 lbs. 6.5" SOS144•
Step
2
Step
3

provide stability and consistent spacing from
the wall. Galvanized construction resists rust
and corrosion. Two spacers recommended for
each pair of uprights. Bolts included.
Upright Anchor
Optional wedge-type
anchor can be used
to secure column posts.
1/2" dia. x 3-3/4" long.
No. NF25163•
F  Pallet Rack Guard
Provides extra protection
against abuse. Bolt on
to floor only. Finish is
Safety Yellow.
No. SYIMSUP12• - 12" high
No. SYIMSUP24• - 24" high
No. SYIMSUP36• - 36" high
No. SYIMSUP48• - 48" high
G  Shim Plate
Nests under
footplate. Unpainted.
No. NFFLSH34•
Wire Decking
(see page 40)
Solid Decking
(see page 40)
Dimension Capacity Cat. No.
 Front-to-Back Support
36" Deep 1,840 lbs. GVFBSUP36•
42" Deep 1,540 lbs. GVFBSUP42•
48" Deep 1,320 lbs. GVFBSUP48•
 Plywood Support Channel
36" Deep 730 lbs. GVPWSUP36•
42" Deep 610 lbs. GVPWSUP42•
48" Deep 530 lbs. GVPWSUP48•
Skid Support
36" Deep 650 lbs. SOSKSUP36•
42" Deep 550 lbs. SOSKSUP42•
48" Deep 475 lbs. SOSKSUP48•
Fork Entry Bar
36" Deep 7000 lbs. SOFEBAR36•
42" Deep 6000 lbs. SOFEBAR42•
48" Deep 5000 lbs. SOFEBAR48•